






10:40 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

 
 
 
 
 
12:00 PM

12:30 PM

STRETCH BREAK
Jen Childress, MS, MCHES
Jenspiration, Inc.
Senior Public Health Consultant, National Forum for Heart Disease 
& Stroke Prevention

PATIENT ENGAGEMENT IN HYPERTENSION SELF-MANAGEMENT
Daniel T. Lackland, Dr., P.H. 
Medical University of South Carolina

Q & A

COLLABORATING WITH COMMUNITY PARTNERS TO ADDRESS 
PATIENTS SOCIAL AND ECONOMIC NEEDS
Tricia Richardson
CEO, SC Thrive 

Q & A

MAXIMIZING PATIENT VISITS TO SUPPORT HYPERTENSION 
MANAGEMENT
Crystal A. Maxwell, MD, MBA, FAAFP
Chief Medical Ofʾcer/Family Physician, Sandhills Medical Foundation, Inc.
Edward Behling, MD, FAAFP
Chief Medical Ofʾcer, HopeHealth
Tammy Garris 
Clinical Data Integrity Controller, HopeHealth

Q & A

INTEGRATING COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKERS INTO 
TEAM-BASED CARE 
Andrea Heyward, MHS, MCHES
Systems Integration Manager, Center for Community Health Alignment 
and the Community Health Worker Institute

Q & A   

LUNCH
Additional individual networking opportunities through Zoom private chat

PHYSICAL ACTIVITY BREAK
Jen Childress, MS, MCHES
Jenspiration, Inc.
Senior Public Health Consultant, National Forum for Heart Disease 
& Stroke Prevention



12:35 PM

1:55 PM

2:05 PM

2:35 PM

2:45 PM

 
 
 2:55 PM

BREAKOUT INTRODUCTION & BREAKOUT SESSIONS 
John Bartkus
 § Patient Engagement
 § Community Supports
 § Maximizing Patient Visits

BREAK

GROUP REPORT OUTS
John Bartkus

SUMMARY OF COMMON THEMES/STRATEGIES
Sharon Nelson, MPH
Program Initiatives Manager, Million Hearts® Collaboration

NEXT STEPS 
Sarah Miller Cockrell, MPH
Manager of Clinical Quality Improvement, South Carolina Primary 
Health Care Association

WRAP UP / ADJOURN
John Clymer
Executive Director, National Forum for Heart Disease & 


